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40.9%

59.1%

Do you provide basic computer literacy 
assessments to your customers?

Yes No



40.9%

59.1%

Do you provide basic, intermediate and/or 
advanced computer literacy training in your 
one-stop center?  (Based on assessments)

Yes No



What is the Cost, if any?



When are classes offered?
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Instructor Individual Tutorial Training

Are classes taught by an instructor or individual 
tutorial training?



What are the average 
enrollment numbers?



Who is eligible to access 
such trainings?



What is the number of 
hours for such trainings?



42.9%

57.1%

Do employers access these services for their 
employees or themselves?

Yes

No



15.8%

84.2%

Do you provide financial literacy 
assessments to your customers?

Yes No
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Do you provide financial literacy 
training/workshops in your one-stop center?



What is the cost, if any?



When are 
classes/workshops 

offered?
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Instructor Individual tutorial training

Are classes taught by an instructor or 
individual tutorial training?



What are the average 
enrollment numbers?



Who is eligible to access 
such training/workshops?



What is the number of 
hours required for

completion for such 
training?



0.0%
10.0%
20.0%
30.0%
40.0%
50.0%
60.0%
70.0%
80.0%
90.0%

Yes No

Are certificates offered?



Any further comments.....



Any further comments.....


